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Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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Tore Diff.

4.

21 17:30

0

0

Pkt.

TSV Ludwigsburg TSV Grünbühl 

FC Winnenden
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Fußballturnier für F-Junioren

SKV Hochberg 17:18

SC StammheimFV Markgröningen

FC Winnenden16:54 TSV Grünbühl 

17:06

16:42 TSV Ludwigsburg FV Markgröningen

16:30 SC Stammheim MTV Ludwigsburg

16:06 FV Markgröningen FC Winnenden

16:18 SKV Hochberg TSV Grünbühl 

15:54 MTV Ludwigsburg TSV Ludwigsburg

15:42 FV Markgröningen

15:30 FC Winnenden SC Stammheim

SKV Hochberg 

15:18 TSV Grünbühl MTV Ludwigsburg

15:06 SKV Hochberg SC Stammheim

TSV Ludwigsburg FC Winnenden

14:42 MTV Ludwigsburg

14:54

14:18 SKV Hochberg TSV Ludwigsburg

14:30 SC Stammheim TSV Grünbühl 

13:54 FV Markgröningen

MTV Ludwigsburg14:06 FC Winnenden
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Nr.

3 TSV Grünbühl 

2 SC Stammheim13:42

Donnerstag 31.05.2018

Sportplatz, Pregelstr. 5-7

10:0013:30 02:001

4. TSV Ludwigsburg

6. FV Markgröningen

TSV Ludwigsburg

2. SKV Hochberg 

3. SC Stammheim

ErgebnisseBeginn Spielpaarungen

Mannschaften

1. MTV Ludwigsburg

5. TSV Grünbühl 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7. FC Winnenden

0

MTV Ludwigsburg SKV Hochberg 13:30

FV Markgröningen

1.

2.

3.

0

Mannschaften Sp.

7.

MTV Ludwigsburg

SKV Hochberg 

SC Stammheim

TSV Ludwigsburg

TSV Grünbühl 

FV Markgröningen

FC Winnenden

6.

5.
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